M9BW162MHL D
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n

ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
Series MHL2
How to Order
P0442-P0518-E.qxd  08.9.29 3:20 PM  Page 474
MHL2-10D
0
5
10
15
25
20
10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Pressure 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.2 MPa
MHL2-20D
0
20
60
40
100
120
80
20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Pressure 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.2 MPa
MHL2-32D
0
50
150
100
250
300
200
40 80 120 160 200
Pressure 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.2 MPa
MHL2-16D
0
10
20
30
50
40
60
20 40 60 80 100 120
Pressure 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.2 MPa
MHL2-20D
0
20
40
60
100
80
120
20 40 60 80 100 120
Pressure 0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa